Blue Lightning Track Club Media Release Form

I understand that Blue Lightning Track Club will take and use action/still photos and video of my child participating in regular scheduled Blue Lightning Track Club practices, organized meets, and functions. Images will be used for official club purposes such as: training analysis, athlete development and progression, website, internet, social network sites, brochures, flyers, newsletters, club promotion and marketing materials, media & press releases. Parents of athletes will receive access to the selected images posted on http://bluelightningtrack.com by the head coach for their personal use.

I understand by signing below, that I consent to the photographer and Blue Lightning Track Club's right to publish such images and video for announcements, marketing & advertising.

I have fully read and consider all of the terms and statements contained in this release before affixing my signature.

Parent Name	
Minor Athlete's Name	
Parent's signature	LIGHTNING